Report statistica e forza lavoro

Codice

AMDEM

AMSEG

CONT

SCOM

SGEN

TECN

VIGIL

Totale Generale

Descrizione

AMM.DEMOGRAFICI

AMM.SEGRETERIA

SERV.FINANZIARI CONT

SEGRETARIO COM.

SERV.GENERALI

SERV.TECNICI

POLIZIA LOCALE

TEORICO

294,27

299,33

570,33

151,20

149,67

916,35

455,00

2.836,15

Dal 01/07/2021 Al 31/07/2021

ORE ASSENZA

145,23

93,32

198,28

7,20

149,67

309,72

105,00

1.008,42

ORE
LAVORATE

154,10

206,02

400,38

144,00

0,00

610,45

350,00

1.864,95

ORE ASSENZA

NO FERIE

0,00

15,65

27,78

0,00

149,67

67,23

5,83

266,16

% ASSENZA

49,35
31,18
34,77
4,76
100,00
33,80

23,08

% ASSENZA
NO FERIE

0,00
5,23
4,87
0,00
100,00
7,34

1,28




